
 

 

 
ST WILLIAM OF YORK CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

  
TERMS & HOLIDAYS for the ACADEMIC SCHOOL YEAR 2024/2025 

(all dates are inclusive) 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 
   
 
 

  
 

Monday 2 September 2024 
Tuesday 3 September 2024 
Monday 28 October – Friday 1 November 2024 

   INSET Day 
  Autumn Term Begins 
  Half Term 

Friday 20 December 2024 
Friday 20 December 2024 
 

   Last Day of Aut Term    
  Nursery Closed All Day 

   
 

SPRING TERM 2025 
 

Monday 6 January 2025 
Tuesday 7 January 2025 

 INSET Day 
Spring Term Begins 

Monday 17 February 2025- Friday 21 February 2025  Half Term 
Friday 4 April 2025  Last Day of Spring Term 
Friday 4 April 2025  Nursery Closed All Day 

      
SUMMER TERM 2025 

 
Tuesday 22 April 2025 
Monday 5 May 2025                                         

                   Summer Term Begins 
                   Bank Holiday 

Friday 23 May 2025 
Monday 26 May 2025 – Friday 30 May 2025 

                   INSET day 
                   Half Term 

Monday 2 June 2025 
Tuesday 3 June 2025 

                   INSET day 
                   INSET day 

Tuesday 22 July 2025 
Tuesday 22 July 2025 

                   Last Day of Sum Term 
                   Nursery Closed All day 

  
 

Date of Issue:  Jan 2024 
 

INSET Days: 
 
1. Monday 2 September 2024 
2. Monday 6 January 2025 
4. Friday 23 May 2025 
5. Monday 2 June 2025 
6. Tuesday 3 June 2025 
 
 
 
Please note that INSET days may need to be changed (with notice) subject to  staff/school training 
needs.  


